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6,050 3.97 5.5
1,659 7.75 12.6
939 7.43 12.2
10,958 15.34 153
12,853 4.22 8.4
1,335 278 7.6
291 14.41 18.7
2995 -1.69 6.0
HBRE IR FYES
) (%) (%)
447 21.83 29.9
2,357 5.64 9.4
7,162 1.67 9.9
362 18.85 241
394 20.28 214
338 8.28 14.8
484 13.76 16.9
5886 0091 -0.5
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BRHE
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YY BREE
YSG RAIE R
DADA EEEE
CcD =R
JOBS RIEERE
ZH HFE
HUYA BRI HEIE
CsIQ ] 455 H7 K B A
DQ REFEER
SoL SHEBY
JKS BRI

SER_FETA
(A% et
NIO RISAE

XPEV INIEREE
LI BRA
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Wh{E
(Z=7)
94.09
18.17
9.50
247
8.74
47.19
15.15
6.03
20.80
4.75

W E
(=)
13.20
36.89
1.61
13.81
791
N/A
1.79
511
42.05
44.53
5.07
53.38

W 1E
(Z=7)

11.24

10.09

2237
3.49

FHER
(%)
-1.50
1.45
293
292
0.46
5.69
1.68
0.67
3.53
-0.21

FHEE
(%)
2.33
-1.50
1.90
11.73
0.64
N/A
1.70
0.39
9.02
12.39
3.68
8.67

Frik
(%)

4.46
1.82
1.50
0.29

BRE
(=)
579.61
954.38
1,015.58
2,140.61
613.17
565.50
464.41
1,519.83
261.04
187.77

38
(=)
114.60
66.67
124.65
327.89
87.40
0.00
295.52
413.32
214.50
304.80
40.14
155.13

MR E
(&)
4,418.8
2,225.0

733.6
204

hHFE
(%)
22.69
25.66
18.75
1.63
24.71
543
2.55
312
20.56
2.55

Fal=Payivs
(%)
5.01
5.92
56.58
-0.38
N/A
27.86
18.56
38.78
11.46
16.55

|

Fal=Fiyi7s
(%)

16.72
-0.88
6.63

16.33

PR

(%73

META
AAPL
AMZN
NFLX
GOOG
MSFT
TWTR
TSLA
EBAY
SHOP

(v

INTC
AMD
TSM
PFE
BNTX
MRNA
NKE
UAA
LULU
UBER
ATVI
BKNG

BE/EREBEE /AN

(A%

MO
COIN
RIOT
BYND

REEE

Meta
AR

Z= %
N

Alphabet
R
R

FETI
2
Shopify

REEE

BiM+reiE

INFETE
=TRE

HE
BioNTech
Moderna

(NS

Under Armour
Lululemon

B

BRES
Booking.com

REBHE

EaftnEs
Coinbase
Riot Blockchain
Beyond Meat

W&
(57m)
132.99
130.73
89.87
327.54
89.24
228.85
N/A
118.85
45.09
36.50

W E
ESD)
29.44
68.05
81.27
47.62
153.67
189.65
125.84
10.90
309.48
28.04
77.69
2,220.95

W 1E
(%=7)

45.99
43.23
5.64
14.61

FHME

TN
=\|/ =
n:FnHH

20234 1H11H

FHEk MR E
(%) (=)
272 2,867.04
0.45 6,384.8
287 6,769.37
392 1,306.06
050 2,285.12
076  2,702.04
N/A 0.00
-0.77 16,748.0
3.61 443.26
-1.86  2,045.17
FHix MR8
(%) (=)
0.44  2,300.64
1.20 4,113
1.20  1,025.50
-1.59  2,920.90
3.30 67.83
3.10 245.77
0.79 589.72
2.25 482.05
3.62 313.98
234 1,541.16
0.61 513.40
0.57 21.67
TR RRE
(%) ()
0.02 695.7
1296  2,446.6
1534  2,205.0
4.06 217.5

Fal=pagivs
(%)
6.61
4.53
4.72
11.05
-0.51
-4.48
N/A
9.94
6.98
2.30

Fal=pagizs
(%)
10.14
6.29
9.78
-7.10
3.38
5.96
5.97
8.03
-4.30
10.57
1.05
9.29

AR
(%)

1.03
28.66
67.36
18.01
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lEH\ 01/09/2023 17:30 BT i& Sentix REEE/D 18 -18 -21
01/09/2023 18:00 BT i& KEX 114 6.50% 6.50%
01/09/2023 01/15 PR AEMERBARE) 12 H 15965 19900
01/09/2023 01/15 PR MARBERBARSE) 12 H 11000 12100
01/09/2023 01/15 PR BESHAE M2(ELE) 12 H 12.30% 12.40%
01/09/2023 01/15 PR BHsftis M1 £ 12 H 4.60% 4.60%
01/09/2023 01/15 PR BHE 4 MO £ 12 H - 14.10%
01/10/2023 04:00 =[] HEEEZEN(BET) 114 250 270.78
01/10/2023 19:00 =[] NFIB /AU {h SR 1R 8] 12 H 915 91.9
01/10/2023 23:00 =[] BERSHE(RLL) 114 -- 0.40%
01/10/2023 23:00 =[] BEGE(B)#E 114 1.00% 1.00%
01/11/2023 20:00 =[] MBA EFEBFEH 1H6H - -10.30%
01/11/2023 01/18 P FDIYTD YoY CNY 12 H - 9.90%
01/12/2023 09:30 PEY PPI(%ELE) 12H -0.10% -1.30%
01/12/2023 09:30 PEY CPI(£ELE) 12H 1.80% 1.60%
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] CPI(BLE) 12 H 0.00% 0.10%
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] CPIRE B mABEIR)(BLL) 12H 0.30% 0.20%
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] CPI(£ELE) 12H 6.60% 7.10%
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] CPIRE & mKBEIR) (FFLE) 12H 5.70% 6.00%
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] CPIIEBICREZR) 12H 296.916 297.711
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] ERBFERENESAHBEN) 187H -- 204
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] CPl FZERE K= 128 -- 300.066
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] EEPFRENEEAHBEN) 12831H -- 169.4
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] BB IR (FLD) 128 -- -1.90%
01/12/2023 21:30 =[] BB B (FLL) 128 -- -3.00%
01/13/2023 23:00 =[] BERRASBMSEMERYE 18 60.5 59.7
01/13/2023 23:00 =[] BRRABRTIEHVE 18 -- 59.4
01/13/2023 23:00 = BRRABIEHIEHIE 18 - 59.9
01/13/2023 23:00 = BRRAE 1 FBEWRFAPRYVE 18 -- 4.40%
01/13/2023 23:00 =[] BRRAES 5-10 FREMIRFAPYE 18 -- 2.90%
01/13/2023 PEY BFWZ(EBET) 128 746 698.40
01/13/2023 PEY O (FEEE) 128 -12.00% -8.70%
01/13/2023 PEY E(FEE) 128 -9.80% -10.60%
01/13/2023 FEl O AR 128 -- 0.90%
01/13/2023 FEl EO(FE) AR 128 -- -1.10%
01/13/2023 FEl BHBZ(BARE) 128 -- 4943.3
01/09/2023 17:30 BT & Sentix BEE /D 18 -18 -21
01/09/2023 18:00 BT & e 118 6.50% 6.50%
01/09/2023 01/15 FEl HEME(BEBARR) 128 15965 19900
01/09/2023 01/15 FEl MARBERBARE) 128 11000 12100
01/09/2023 01/15 el HEMHAS M2(FLL) 128 12.30% 12.40%
01/09/2023 01/15 el Bt M1 FEE 128 4.60% 4.60%
01/09/2023 01/15 el B4 MO BB 128 -- 14.10%
01/10/2023 04:00 EE HEBEEZE(BET) 118 250 270.78
01/10/2023 19:00 EE NFIB dh/\EU{h 3R 152 128 91.5 91.9
01/10/2023 23:00 EE BEEXSHERL) 118 -- 0.40%
01/10/2023 23:00 e BEGR(Bh)&E 118 1.00% 1.00%
01/11/2023 20:00 e MBA EREFFEH 186H - -10.30%
01/11/2023 01/18 PE FDIYTD YoY CNY 128 - 9.90%
01/12/2023 09:30 PE PPI(%ELE) 128 -0.10% -1.30%
01/12/2023 09:30 PE CPI(EEE) 128 1.80% 1.60%
01/12/2023 21:30 E3ET CPI(BEE) 128 0.00% 0.10%

BRAR . 228
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